
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:08:56 AM Page 1 of 16

MORNING ROUTES:

Academy of Health Sciences at Prince George's Community College

BUS 012
7:12 AM CHESTERTON DR AND OLD ENTERPRISE RD

7:14 AM STATON DR AND CAMBLETON DR

7:17 AM CAMERON GROVE BLVD @  ENTRANCE BEFORE CIRCLE

7:38 AM FAIRWAY VIEW LA AND GOHAGEN RD

7:50 AM LAKE FOREST DR & PRESIDENTIAL GOLF DR

7:54 AM BEECH TREE PKWY @ BEECH TREE COMMUNITY CENTER

8:12 AM SHANNOCK LN & SANGERVILLE CIR

8:16 AM WATER FOWL WAY & WHISTLING DUCK DR

8:18 AM BLACK SWAN DR & MERGANSER CT (PERRYWOOD COMMUNITY POOL)

8:20 AM BOYKIN PL & HANCOCK DR & HANCOCK PL

8:29 AM GREEN WING TER & BAIKAL LOOP

8:36 AM RUTHERFORD RD & TOWN FARM RD

8:48 AM DIXIE BOWIE WAY & ROBERT LEWIS AVE

8:53 AM DUNLORING CT & DUNLORING DR

BUS 017
7:13 AM STURDEE DR & TOURS DR

7:24 AM BROWN STATION RD & FENWAY LN

7:34 AM BROWN RD & NIGHTSIDE DR

7:38 AM ORION LN & POLARIS DR

7:45 AM CROSS COUNTRY TER @ PLAYGROUND / TENNIS COURT

7:54 AM DUNKIRK DR & MYLES CT

7:59 AM RITCHIE MARLBORO RD & MARLBORO POINTE DR

8:00 AM COVENTRY MANOR WAY & RITCHIE MARLBORO RD

8:08 AM CHERYL DR AND SHIRLEY DR

8:10 AM CHARLES HILL BLVD & OLD MARLBORO PIKE

8:13 AM CENTRAL PARK DR & CRYSTAL OAKS LN & MANOR OAKS VW

8:24 AM HATBORO PL & MATAPEAKE DR

8:38 AM BIRDIE LN & NORTHERN LIGHTS DR

8:40 AM BIRDIE LN & ORA LEA LN

8:48 AM CASTLEWOOD DR & CASTLEWOOD PL

8:55 AM ETNA DR & MOUNT LUBENTIA WAY

BUS 173
8:54 AM LOTTSFORD RD & N HARRY S TRUMAN DR

8:56 AM CAPITAL LN & CAPITOL CT

BUS 190
8:14 AM FLAGSTAFF ST & KENT VILLAGE DR

8:24 AM BARLOWE RD & DUTCH VILLAGE DR

8:33 AM 4800 ADDISON RD- ADDISON ROW



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:08:57 AM Page 2 of 16

8:36 AM 57TH PL & J ST

8:42 AM BIRCHLEAF AVE & SEAT PLEASANT DR

8:45 AM CARRINGTON AVE & SOUTHLAND DR

8:48 AM CENTRAL HILLS LN & HILL RD

8:51 AM HILL RD & WILLOW HILL DR

8:55 AM HILL OAKS RD & NALLEY RD

9:02 AM GARRETT A MORGAN BLVD & GIBBS WAY

BUS 244
8:01 AM OLD CHAPEL RD & W VEIN RD

8:07 AM OLD PROSPECT HILL RD & PROSPECT HILL RD

8:13 AM E FRANKLIN AVE & GLEN AVE

8:22 AM LOTTSFORD VISTA RD & VISTA GARDENS DR

8:31 AM ACKERLY TER & FORBES BLVD & LINFORD TER

8:40 AM MCHENRY LN @ JAME MC HENRY ES DRIVEWAY

8:43 AM WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD @ DEL VISTA APTS

8:46 AM CRANDALL RD & LANHAM STATION RD & WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD

8:48 AM KEEWATIN RD & HAVELOCK RD

BUS 279
7:12 AM LAKE ONTARIO WAY & LAKE VICTORIA LN

7:14 AM ATWELL AVE & ELON DR & LAKE ONTARIO WAY

7:17 AM ATWELL AVE & RAGING BROOK DR

7:19 AM GLENN DALE RD & LOTTSFORD DR

7:34 AM WATERFORD MILL RD & WINDING CREEK RD

7:47 AM ABERDEENS FOLLY CT & BLACKBIRDS FOLLY LN

7:53 AM CHURCH RD & URBANA LN

7:54 AM OLD STATE HIGHWAY 450 & SPRING MEADOWS DR

7:58 AM COLLINGTON RD & KENHILL DR & LONDON LN

8:09 AM MYRTLE AVE & TRIPLE CROWN RD

8:14 AM 9TH ST & MAPLE AVE

8:19 AM BACKUS DR & DRISCOLL DR

8:25 AM MYSTIC RIVER TER & NORTHERN AVE

8:33 AM 97TH PL & GOOD LUCK RD @ CROSSWALK

8:38 AM PRINCESS GARDEN PKWY & TIFFANY LN

BUS 282
7:39 AM EASTPINE DR & PATTERSON ST

7:43 AM 59TH AVE & CARTERS LN

7:48 AM SOMERSET RD & TAYLOR RD

7:59 AM LAMONT DR & WESTBROOK DR

8:02 AM FONTAINEBLEAU DR & KAREN ELAINE DR

8:07 AM FINNS LN & PATTERSON ST (S)

8:12 AM 76TH AVE & GARRISON RD

8:29 AM DOUBLETREE LN & SAINT JOSEPHS DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:08:57 AM Page 3 of 16

8:34 AM FOXLAKE DR & FOXMEADOW WAY

8:35 AM ARCHER LN & FOXMEADOW WAY & LOTTSFORD RD

8:43 AM SHADYSTONE TER & WOODVALE LN

BUS 348
8:24 AM TOLEDO TER @ ENTRANCE TO POST PARK APTS

8:29 AM 39TH AVE & JEFFERSON ST

8:34 AM NEWARK RD AND 40TH PL

8:39 AM 57TH AVE @ CAPITAL VIEW APT & BLADENSBURG HS

8:43 AM ROUTE 450 & BLADENSBURG ES DRIVEWAY

8:48 AM CHEVERLY AVE & FOREST RD

8:56 AM 68TH AVE & WEBSTER ST

8:58 AM 71ST AVE & GREENVALE PKWY

9:01 AM 72ND AVE & TAYLOR ST

BUS 420
7:52 AM RIDGEVIEW LN & RUSTIC HILL DR

8:00 AM RIVER PARK RD & RUNNING HORSE PL & RUNNING PARK CT

8:06 AM CHAPEL FORGE DR & CLEARFIELD DR

8:10 AM SCARLET OAK TER & SILVER MAPLE CT

8:14 AM MADDOX LN & MOYLAN DR

8:18 AM BELAIR DR & TRINITY DR

8:23 AM KEMBRIDGE DR & KENILWORTH ES DRIVEWAY

8:31 AM ASPEN LEAF DR & BLACK WALNUT WAY

8:33 AM GOVERNOR BRIDGE RD & LONGLEAF CT

8:37 AM ELDER OAKS BLVD AND EVENSONG LA

8:40 AM ELITE ST & EDGEVIEW TER

8:43 AM ENFIELD DR & ERICS GTWY

8:45 AM ATLANTIS DR & MITCHELLVILLE RD

8:48 AM ARDEN FOREST LN & MOUNT OAK RD

BUS 421
7:00 AM BOWIE HS DRIVEWAY

7:07 AM 13521 FOREST DR

7:23 AM PEACH WALKER DR & PILLER LN

7:28 AM PERRELL LN & POINTER RIDGE DR

7:34 AM JENNINGS MILL DR AND JOHNSBERG LA @ THE REC CENTER

7:46 AM ARBOR PARK PL & WESTRIDGE DR @ ARBOR PARK

7:48 AM CAMPUS WAY N & WESTHAVEN DR & WESTLAKE DR

7:50 AM LAKE ARBOR WAY & FAIRLAKE PL - STOP @ METRO BUS SIGN C26

7:53 AM DORAL DR & GOLF COURSE DR

7:58 AM BYWARD BLVD & CAMPUS WAY N

8:00 AM BYWARD BLVD & SAINT JOSEPHS DR

8:01 AM OXBRIDGE WAY & SAINT JOSEPHS DR

8:04 AM SIR MICHAEL PL & SMITHVIEW PL - COMMUNITY POOL



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:08:57 AM Page 4 of 16

8:08 AM ARDMORE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL & ARDWICK ARDMORE RD

8:14 AM LOTTSFORD VISTA RD & VISTA LINDA DR

8:17 AM BALD HILL RD & LOTTSFORD VISTA RD

8:27 AM GRID ST & LISBOROUGH RD

8:32 AM CHANTILLY LN & CLAIRTON DR

8:34 AM EDMOND WOODS WAY & ENTERPRISE RD

8:42 AM PARKSIDE DR AND WOODWALK TERR

8:50 AM ALBERT DR & TRILLUM ST

BUS 424
7:15 AM GRENFELL CT & GRENFELL LOOP & GULLIVERS TRL

7:21 AM ALEXIS DR & VANESSA AVE

7:29 AM FLETCHERTOWN RD & QUISINBERRY WAY

7:31 AM FLETCHERTOWN RD & QUARTERHORSE DR

7:34 AM HILLMEADE RD & QUICK FOX LN

7:38 AM PROSPECT VIEW AVE & HILLMEADE RD

7:42 AM FAIRWOOD PKWY & PRINCETONS DELIGHT DR

7:44 AM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & ODENS BEQUEST DR

7:52 AM HEATHERSTONE DR & OLD STAGE RD

8:00 AM ALYDAR CT & DUNWOOD VALLEY DR

8:06 AM DOLPHIN WAY & DRIFTWOOD RD

8:20 AM 41 QUEEN ANNE BRIDGE RD S

8:26 AM 17340 QUEEN ANNE RD

8:42 AM ALICIA DR & CLAGGETT LANDING RD

BUS 461
7:37 AM 45TH AVE AND MONTGOMERY RD

7:40 AM 45TH AVE & MONTGOMERY RD

7:55 AM CHERRY HILL RD & MAJOR DENTON DR & MARYLAND FARMS APTS DR N

7:57 AM HIGH POINT HS

8:00 AM BELTSVILLE DR & BELTSVILLE RD

8:07 AM BAY HILL DR & OLD GUNPOWDER RD

8:16 AM HOWARD AVE & RHODE ISLAND AVE

8:24 AM BRICKYARD BLVD & BRICKYARD STATION DR

8:28 AM ALLOWAY LN & LONGWOOD DR

8:47 AM CHERRYWOOD TER & SPRINGHILL DR - SPRINGHILL LAKE ELEMENTARY

8:52 AM CUNNINGHAM DR & PONTIAC ST

8:59 AM CRESCENT RD @ GREENBELT BRANCH LIBRARY ENT.

BUS 462
7:45 AM 51ST AVE & PIERCE AVE - COLLEGE PARK COMMUNITY CENTER

7:52 AM CURRY DR & RAMBLER DR

7:59 AM DUKE ST & SAINT ANDREWS PL

8:05 AM MUSKOGEE ST & RIGGS RD

8:09 AM ADELPHI RD & ERIE ST



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:08:57 AM Page 5 of 16

8:14 AM CHICKASAW DR & NAVAHOE DR

8:17 AM 15TH AVE & MERRIMAC DR

8:19 AM 15TH AVE & KANAWHA ST

8:23 AM 20TH AVE AND BEECHWOOD RD

8:25 AM 1408 EAST WEST HWY

8:30 AM EASTERN AVE & COLEBURN TER

8:36 AM AGER RD & OGLETHORPE ST

8:41 AM 42ND AVE & OLIVER ST

BUS 548
7:45 AM FOREST PARK DR & RITCHIE RD

7:49 AM ALTAMONT AVE & KIPLING PKWY

7:55 AM MARLBORO PIKE & VICEROY AVE

7:57 AM BLAZER DR & FOSTER ST

8:04 AM ALTON ST & NOVA AVE

8:06 AM SHADYSIDE AVE & BENNETT AVE

8:08 AM BROOKFIELD DR & WYNGATE RD

8:17 AM DOPPLER ST & NOVA AVE

8:30 AM 69TH PL & DRYLOG ST

8:35 AM ERNIE BANKS ST & WALBRIDGE ST

8:45 AM BEECHNUT RD & RYON WAY & WALKER MILL RD

BUS 601
7:27 AM ERICA LN & KALMIA DR

7:31 AM CONCORD AVE & CYPRESS ST & OXFORD DR

7:36 AM ANDERSONS WAY & CROSSOVER & VAN DUSEN RD

7:42 AM BOUNDS AVE AND PARK HALL DR

7:50 AM KENNY RD & OREM DR

7:54 AM BROOKLYN BRIDGE RD & FOREST MILL LN

8:00 AM 11TH ST & MONTGOMERY ST

8:02 AM MEWS CT & OLD SANDY SPRING RD

8:05 AM 8TH ST & MONTROSE AVE

8:11 AM CLUBHOUSE DR & GREENVIEW DR

8:16 AM BRIARWOOD DR & LAUREL BOWIE RD

8:19 AM LAUREL BOWIE RD & SNOWHILL ESTATES LN

8:21 AM CLAXTON DR & CONTEE RD

8:24 AM CLAXTON DR & MONTPELIER DR

8:29 AM SNOWDEN WOODS RD & SOMERVILLE CT

8:33 AM HERMOSA DR AND TUSCANY DR

8:37 AM APACHE TEARS CIR & ISPAHAN LOOP

8:43 AM PHEASANT RUN DR & SNOWDEN RD

BUS 674
7:25 AM BRAYMER AVE & WALTON AVE

7:30 AM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:08:57 AM Page 6 of 16

7:37 AM DALTON ST & MIDDLETON LN

7:41 AM BRINKLEY RD & SOUTHFIELD RD

7:47 AM CORNING AVE & EVERHART PL

7:50 AM 5240 HARAS PL @ RENTAL CTR

7:55 AM FISHER RD & SAINT MORITZ DR

8:05 AM NORTHAM RD & SUMMERHILL RD

8:15 AM MCKELDIN DR & SUITLAND RD

8:42 AM KENTUCKY AVE & KENTUCKY PL

8:45 AM HIL MAR DR & N HIL MAR CIR

BUS 732
7:43 AM KERNAL LN & SAINT BARNABAS RD

8:10 AM DEAL DR & KENNEBEC ST

8:14 AM IVERSON ST & SUTLER DR

8:18 AM BIRCHTREE LN & IVERSON ST

8:22 AM 23RD PKWY & IVERSON ST

8:23 AM 22ND PL & 23RD PKWY

8:27 AM HICKORY HILL APTS ENTRANCE & HICKORY HILLS APARTMENTS DRIVEWAY

8:32 AM BRANCH AVE & OXFORD DR

8:39 AM MIDTOWN SQUARE AT TELFAIR BLVD CIRCLE

8:48 AM 4705 JOHN ST

BUS 757
7:22 AM POTOMAC VALLEY DR & WILLOW WOOD DR

7:37 AM NATIONAL HARBOR BLVD & WATERFRONT ST

7:48 AM OXON HILL RD & TOR BRYAN RD

7:57 AM INDIAN HEAD HWY @ RIVER HEAD APTS. ENTRANCE

7:59 AM ALCOA DR & MURRAY HILL DR

8:03 AM WHITE OAK DR & LIVINGSTON RD (W)

8:07 AM BOCK RD & SOURWOOD LN & WOLF ST

8:09 AM GRANGE HALL DR & HENSON VALLEY WAY

8:22 AM LUMAR DR & ALLENTOWN RD (S)

8:43 AM OXFORD RD & TUCSON AVE

BUS 812
7:01 AM DOCTOR BOWEN RD & GARRETTS CHANCE CT

7:24 AM 14120 MOLLY BERRY RD

7:43 AM 15306 SAINT THOMAS CHURCH RD

7:55 AM GREY FOX TRL & MOUNT CALVERT RD

8:05 AM THISTLE BLOSSOM WAY & TWIN KNOLL WAY

8:08 AM LILY GREEN CT &  SPRING WATER LN

8:19 AM GRANDHAVEN AVE & MIDLAND TURN

8:24 AM HEATHERMORE BLVD & WOODSTOCK DR E

8:26 AM HEATHERMORE BLVD AND MARLTON CENTER DR

8:32 AM BERRYBROOK TER & FAIRHAVEN AVE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:08:57 AM Page 7 of 16

8:37 AM BAILEY DR & BLACKSTONE AVE

8:47 AM FRANK TIPPETT RD & GRAYSTONE DR

8:50 AM PITMAN AVE & RHODENDA AVE

8:52 AM 9820 ROSARYVILLE RD

BUS 843
6:57 AM CHADDS FORD DR & CHADSEY LN & PULASKI RD

7:06 AM MATTAWOMAN DR & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

7:15 AM HAMPTON VILLAGE WAY & STONEY CREEK LN

7:19 AM HEATHERWICK DR & RISON DR

7:30 AM CRESTWOOD AVE S & CRESTWOOD TURN

7:38 AM FIRETHORN DR &  CAMELLIA CT

7:51 AM BRANCHWOOD CIR & BRANCHWOOD DR

8:00 AM FOXBRANCH CT & SURRATTS MANOR DR

8:06 AM CANBERRA DR & CANBERRA PL

8:07 AM DENTON DR & WOODYARD RD

8:10 AM DANGERFIELD PL AND GOLDEN DR

8:13 AM EDISON LN & ELDON DR

8:19 AM DANGERFIELD RD & SHACKELFORD WAY

8:40 AM MCCORMICK RD & WOODYARD RD

8:43 AM ARETHUSA LN & PERRYWOOD RD

8:54 AM JOUSTING LN & ROSEMONT ST

9:01 AM 9400 MARLBORO PIKE

BUS 845
7:17 AM TEMPLE HILL RD & TEMPLE HILLS TRAILER PARK RD

7:39 AM QUIET BROOK LN & STUART LN

7:42 AM SERANADE LN & SUMMIT CREEK RD

7:49 AM ARMOR DR & BUCKLER RD

8:03 AM BRANDYWINE RD & PARKVIEW LN

8:08 AM E BONIWOOD TURN & COSCA PARK DR

8:20 AM OLD BRANCH AVE & SCHULTZ RD

8:33 AM BARBARA LN & KIRBY RD

8:39 AM COLCHESTER DR & WOLVERTON LN

BUS 879
6:45 AM OLD FORT HILLS DR & OLD FORT RD E

6:53 AM LAMPTON LN & OLD FORT RD

7:00 AM APRIL ST & FARMINGTON RD E

7:04 AM BRYAN POINT RD & MAIN BLVD

7:11 AM HOLLY WAY & PINE LN

7:17 AM BEECH LN & SUMMERWOOD LN

7:26 AM MANNING ROAD & CARIBBEAN WAY

7:37 AM BRAEMAR CT & CARLEE CT

7:41 AM AIRPORT LN & SCHALL RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:08:57 AM Page 8 of 16

7:46 AM MAPLE CROSS ST & MEDINAH RIDGE RD @ PLAYGROUND

7:55 AM CHADO RD & WINDBROOK DR

8:01 AM CHESTNUT OAK LN & WOODREED DR

8:30 AM SAVANNAH DR & DRAYTON WAY

BUS 881
6:54 AM ALLENTOWN RD & THORNKNOLL DR

7:04 AM CLARION RD & LIVINGSTON RD

7:31 AM ALHAMBRA AVE & BEALLE HILL RD

7:34 AM CHATSWORTH DR & N THAMES CT

8:15 AM FORT WASHINGTON RD & LENFANT DR

8:22 AM JOMAR DR AND OLD FORT RD

8:47 AM ALLENTOWN RD & WEBSTER LN

8:55 AM CAPTAIN WENDELL PRUITT WAY & COPPERVILLE WAY

9:00 AM ALLENTOWN RD & KAREN ANNE DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:08:57 AM Page 9 of 16

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Academy of Health Sciences at Prince George's Community College

BUS 012
4:24 PM DUNLORING CT & DUNLORING DR

4:29 PM DIXIE BOWIE WAY & ROBERT LEWIS AVE

4:31 PM BOYKIN PL & HANCOCK DR

4:34 PM GREEN WING TER & BAIKAL LOOP

4:41 PM RUTHERFORD RD & TOWN FARM RD

4:52 PM BLACK SWAN DR & MERGANSER CT (PERRYWOOD COMMUNITY POOL)

4:54 PM WATER FOWL WAY & WHISTLING DUCK DR

4:59 PM SHANNOCK LN & SANGERVILLE CIR

5:06 PM CHESTERTON DR AND OLD ENTERPRISE RD

5:09 PM STATON DR AND CAMBLETON DR

5:12 PM CAMERON GROVE BLVD @  ENTRANCE BEFORE CIRCLE

5:27 PM BEECH TREE PKWY @ BEECH TREE COMMUNITY CENTER

5:32 PM LAKE FOREST DR & PRESIDENTIAL GOLF DR

5:46 PM FAIRWAY VIEW LA AND GOHAGEN RD

6:02 PM BROWN STATION RD & FENWAY LN

BUS 017
4:21 PM ETNA DR & MOUNT LUBENTIA WAY

4:29 PM CASTLEWOOD DR & CASTLEWOOD PL

4:35 PM BIRDIE LN & NORTHERN LIGHTS DR

4:44 PM BIRDIE LN & ORA LEA LN

4:53 PM BROWN RD & NIGHTSIDE DR

4:55 PM ORION LN & RITCHIE MARLBORO RD

5:01 PM HATBORO PL & MATAPEAKE DR

5:10 PM CENTRAL PARK DR & CRYSTAL OAKS LN & MANOR OAKS VW

5:21 PM CHERYL DR AND SHIRLEY DR

5:23 PM CHARLES HILL BLVD & OLD MARLBORO PIKE

5:30 PM COVENTRY MANOR WAY & RITCHIE MARLBORO RD

5:31 PM RITCHIE MARLBORO RD & MARLBORO POINTE DR

5:38 PM CROSS COUNTRY TER @ PLAYGROUND / TENNIS COURT

5:46 PM DUNKIRK DR & MYLES CT

6:02 PM STURDEE DR & TOURS DR

BUS 190
4:26 PM CAPITAL LN & CAPITOL CT

4:37 PM HILL OAKS RD & NALLEY RD

4:43 PM GARRETT A MORGAN BLVD & GIBBS WAY

4:48 PM HILL RD & WILLOW HILL DR

4:51 PM CENTRAL HILLS LN & HILL RD

4:55 PM CARRINGTON AVE & SOUTHLAND DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:08:58 AM Page 10 of 16

4:59 PM BIRCHLEAF AVE & SEAT PLEASANT DR

5:03 PM 57TH PL & J ST

5:07 PM 4800 ADDISON RD- ADDISON ROW

5:17 PM BARLOWE RD & DUTCH VILLAGE DR

5:27 PM FLAGSTAFF ST & KENT VILLAGE DR

BUS 271
4:32 PM WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD @ DEL VISTA APTS

4:35 PM CRANDALL RD & LANHAM STATION RD & WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD

4:39 PM KEEWATIN RD & HAVELOCK RD

4:44 PM MCHENRY LN @ JAME MC HENRY ES DRIVEWAY

4:54 PM ACKERLY TER & FORBES BLVD & LINFORD TER

5:02 PM LOTTSFORD VISTA RD & VISTA GARDENS DR

5:16 PM OLD CHAPEL RD & W VEIN RD

5:24 PM E FRANKLIN AVE & GLEN AVE

5:28 PM OLD PROSPECT HILL RD & PROSPECT HILL RD

BUS 280
4:37 PM WATERFORD MILL RD & WINDING CREEK RD

4:50 PM ABERDEENS FOLLY CT & BLACKBIRDS FOLLY LN

4:56 PM CHURCH RD & URBANA LN

4:57 PM OLD STATE HIGHWAY 450 & SPRING MEADOWS DR

5:01 PM COLLINGTON RD & KENHILL DR & LONDON LN

5:14 PM MYRTLE AVE & TRIPLE CROWN RD

5:17 PM 9TH ST & MAPLE AVE

5:22 PM BACKUS DR & DRISCOLL DR

5:30 PM MYSTIC RIVER TER & NORTHERN AVE

5:40 PM ATWELL AVE & RAGING BROOK DR

5:44 PM GLENN DALE RD & LOTTSFORD DR

5:46 PM ATWELL AVE & ELON DR & LAKE ONTARIO WAY

5:48 PM LAKE ONTARIO WAY & LAKE VICTORIA LN

6:01 PM 4TH ST & CIPRIANO RD

6:13 PM 97TH PL & GOOD LUCK RD @ CROSSWALK

BUS 342
4:53 PM 72ND AVE & TAYLOR ST

4:56 PM 71ST AVE & GREENVALE PKWY

4:58 PM 68TH AVE & WEBSTER ST

5:06 PM 57TH AVE @ CAPITAL VIEW APT & BLADENSBURG HS

5:11 PM CHEVERLY AVE & FOREST RD

5:17 PM ROUTE 450 & BLADENSBURG ES DRIVEWAY

5:20 PM NEWARK RD AND 40TH PL

5:25 PM 39TH AVE & JEFFERSON ST

5:30 PM TOLEDO TERR @ POST PARK APTS DRIVE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:08:58 AM Page 11 of 16

BUS 420
4:39 PM KEMBRIDGE DR & KENILWORTH ES DRIVEWAY

4:43 PM BELAIR DR & TRINITY DR

4:46 PM MADDOX LN & MOYLAN DR

4:51 PM RIDGEVIEW LN & RUSTIC HILL DR

4:59 PM RIVER PARK RD & RUNNING HORSE PL & RUNNING PARK CT

5:05 PM CHAPEL FORGE DR & CLEARFIELD DR

5:09 PM SCARLET OAK TER & SILVER MAPLE CT

5:20 PM ASPEN LEAF DR & BLACK WALNUT WAY

5:22 PM GOVERNOR BRIDGE RD & LONGLEAF CT

5:26 PM ELDER OAKS BLVD AND EVENSONG LA

5:29 PM ELITE ST & EDGEVIEW TER

5:32 PM ENFIELD DR & ERICS GTWY

5:35 PM ATLANTIS DR & MITCHELLVILLE RD

5:39 PM ARDEN FOREST LN & MOUNT OAK RD

BUS 421
4:25 PM CAMPUS WAY N & WESTHAVEN DR & WESTLAKE DR

4:27 PM ARBOR PARK PL & WESTRIDGE DR @ ARBOR PARK

4:29 PM LAKE ARBOR WAY & FAIRLAKE PL - STOP @ METRO BUS SIGN C26

4:32 PM DORAL DR & GOLF COURSE DR

4:35 PM FOXLAKE DR AND FOX MEADOW WAY

4:36 PM ARCHER LN & FOXMEADOW WAY & LOTTSFORD RD

4:39 PM BYWARD BLVD & CAMPUS WAY N

4:41 PM BYWARD BLVD & SAINT JOSEPHS DR

4:42 PM OXBRIDGE WAY & SAINT JOSEPHS DR

4:45 PM SIR MICHAEL PL & SMITHVIEW PL - COMMUNITY POOL

4:49 PM ARDMORE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL & ARDWICK ARDMORE RD

4:53 PM DOUBLETREE LA AND ST JOSEPHS DR

4:58 PM BALD HILL RD & LOTTSFORD VISTA RD

4:59 PM LOTTSFORD VISTA RD & VISTA LINDA DR

5:09 PM GRID ST & LISBOROUGH RD

5:12 PM MARLEIGH DR @ CLUBHOUSE

5:17 PM CHANTILLY LN & CLAIRTON DR

5:19 PM EDMOND WOODS WAY & ENTERPRISE RD

5:23 PM SHADYSTONE TERR AND CLEARWOOD DR

5:28 PM PARKSIDE DR AND WOODWALK TERR

5:36 PM ALBERT DR & TRILLUM ST

5:47 PM JENNINGS MILL DR AND JOHNSBERG LA @ THE REC CENTER

5:51 PM PERRELL LN & POINTER RIDGE DR

5:58 PM PEACH WALKER DR & PILLER LN

6:15 PM 13521 FOREST DR

6:22 PM BOWIE HS DRIVEWAY



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:08:58 AM Page 12 of 16

BUS 424
4:45 PM ALICIA DR & CLAGGETT LANDING RD

4:54 PM 17340 QUEEN ANNE RD

5:00 PM 41 QUEEN ANNE BRIDGE RD S

5:17 PM ALYDAR CT & DUNWOOD VALLEY DR

5:27 PM HEATHERSTONE DR & OLD STAGE RD

5:32 PM GRENFELL CT & GRENFELL LOOP & GULLIVERS TRL

5:38 PM ALEXIS DR & VANESSA AVE

5:45 PM FLETCHERTOWN RD & QUISINBERRY WAY

5:47 PM FLETCHERTOWN RD & QUARTERHORSE DR

5:50 PM HILLMEADE RD & QUICK FOX LN

5:51 PM PROSPECT VIEW AVE & HILLMEADE RD

5:58 PM FAIRWOOD PKWY & PRINCETONS DELIGHT DR

6:00 PM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & ODENS BEQUEST DR

6:03 PM CIMMARON GREENFIELDS DR & FAIRVIEW VISTA DR

6:11 PM DOLPHIN WAY & DRIFTWOOD RD

BUS 459
4:37 PM CRESCENT RD @ GREENBELT BRANCH LIBRARY ENT.

4:46 PM 45TH AVE & MONTGOMERY RD

4:49 PM 45TH AVE AND MONTGOMERY RD

5:05 PM CHERRY HILL RD & MAJOR DENTON DR & MARYLAND FARMS APTS DR N

5:08 PM HIGH POINT HS

5:11 PM BELTSVILLE DR & BELTSVILLE RD

5:18 PM BAY HILL DR & OLD GUNPOWDER RD

5:27 PM HOWARD AVE & RHODE ISLAND AVE

5:38 PM ALLOWAY LN & LONGWOOD DR

5:56 PM CHERRYWOOD TER & SPRINGHILL DR - SPRINGHILL LAKE ELEMENTARY

6:01 PM CUNNINGHAM DR & PONTIAC ST

BUS 475
5:08 PM EASTPINE DR & PATTERSON ST

5:12 PM 59TH AVE & CARTERS LN

BUS 485
4:38 PM FONTAINEBLEAU DR & KAREN ELAINE DR

4:49 PM LAMONT DR & WESTBROOK DR

4:52 PM FINNS LN & PATTERSON ST (S)

4:58 PM 76TH AVE & GARRISON RD

5:12 PM SOMERSET RD & TAYLOR RD

5:16 PM 42ND AVE & OLIVER ST

5:21 PM AGER RD & OGLETHORPE ST

5:24 PM 1408 EAST WEST HWY

5:29 PM EASTERN AVE & COLEBURN TER



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:08:58 AM Page 13 of 16

5:34 PM 20TH AVE AND BEECHWOOD RD

5:38 PM 15TH AVE & KANAWHA ST

5:41 PM 15TH AVE & MERRIMAC DR

5:43 PM CHICKASAW DR & NAVAHOE DR

5:47 PM ADELPHI RD & ERIE ST

5:50 PM MUSKOGEE ST & RIGGS RD

5:56 PM CURRY DR & RAMBLER DR

6:02 PM DUKE ST & SAINT ANDREWS PL

6:10 PM 51ST AVE & PIERCE AVE - COLLEGE PARK COMMUNITY CENTER

BUS 560
4:39 PM ERNIE BANKS ST & WALBRIDGE ST

4:43 PM 69TH PL & DRYLOG ST

4:57 PM DOPPLER ST & NOVA AVE

5:02 PM ALTON ST & NOVA AVE

5:04 PM SHADYSIDE AVE & BENNETT AVE

5:06 PM BROOKFIELD DR & WYNGATE RD

5:24 PM BEECHNUT RD & RYON WAY & WALKER MILL RD

5:27 PM FOREST PARK DR & RITCHIE RD

5:34 PM ALTAMONT AVE & KIPLING PKWY

5:40 PM BLAZER DR & FOSTER ST

5:43 PM MARLBORO PIKE & VICEROY AVE

BUS 603
4:44 PM APACHE TEARS CIR & ISPAHAN LOOP

4:48 PM HERMOSA DR AND TUSCANY DR

5:00 PM ERICA LN & KALMIA DR

5:11 PM LOTTSFORD RD & N HARRY S TRUMAN DR

5:37 PM BRICKYARD STATION DR & CEDARHURST DR

5:48 PM SNOWDEN WOODS RD & SOMERVILLE CT

5:57 PM PHEASANT RUN DR & SNOWDEN RD

6:07 PM N POINT LN & OAK STREAM DR

6:12 PM CLAXTON DR & CONTEE RD

6:15 PM LAUREL BOWIE RD & SNOWHILL ESTATES LN

6:16 PM BRIARWOOD DR & LAUREL BOWIE RD

6:18 PM CLUBHOUSE DR & GREENVIEW DR

6:24 PM 8TH ST & MONTROSE AVE

6:27 PM MEWS CT & OLD SANDY SPRING RD

6:29 PM 11TH ST & MONTGOMERY ST

6:35 PM BROOKLYN BRIDGE RD & FOREST MILL LN

6:39 PM KENNY RD & OREM DR

6:44 PM BOUNDS AVE AND PARK HALL DR

6:53 PM ANDERSONS WAY & CROSSOVER & VAN DUSEN RD

6:56 PM CYPRESS ST & WESTMEATH DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:08:58 AM Page 14 of 16

BUS 674
4:41 PM KENTUCKY AVE & KENTUCKY PL

4:50 PM HIL MAR DR & N HIL MAR CIR

5:09 PM HICKORY HILL APTS ENTRANCE & SILVER PARK DR

5:23 PM MCKELDIN DR & SUITLAND RD

5:29 PM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

5:34 PM BRAYMER AVE & WALTON AVE

5:44 PM DALTON ST & MIDDLETON LN

5:56 PM FISHER RD & SAINT MORITZ DR

5:59 PM CORNING AVE & EVERHART PL

6:02 PM 5240 HARAS PL @ RENTAL CTR

6:10 PM CAPTAIN WENDELL PRUITT WAY & COPPERVILLE WAY

6:13 PM BRINKLEY RD & SOUTHFIELD RD

6:16 PM NORTHAM RD & SUMMERHILL RD

BUS 732
4:35 PM 4705 JOHN ST

4:44 PM MIDTOWN SQUARE AT TELFAIR BLVD CIRCLE

4:52 PM BRANCH AVE & OXFORD DR

4:57 PM 23RD PKWY & IVERSON ST

4:58 PM 22ND PL & 23RD PKWY

5:03 PM KERNAL LN & SAINT BARNABAS RD

5:11 PM BIRCHTREE LN & IVERSON ST

5:15 PM IVERSON ST & SUTLER DR

5:18 PM DEAL DR & KENNEBEC ST

BUS 757
4:38 PM OXFORD RD & TUCSON AVE

4:45 PM 6333 OLD BRANCH AVE

5:00 PM WEBSTER LN & AVALON ES DRIVEWAY

5:07 PM ALLENTOWN RD & LUMAR DR

5:30 PM POTOMAC VALLEY DR & WILLOW WOOD DR

5:39 PM WHITE OAK DR & LIVINGSTON RD (W)

BUS 833
4:28 PM 9400 MARLBORO PIKE

4:39 PM PERRYWOOD RD & WOOD SORREL CT

4:45 PM MCCORMICK RD & WOODYARD RD

4:48 PM JOUSTING LN & ROSEMONT ST

4:59 PM DENTON DR & WOODYARD RD

5:00 PM CANBERRA DR & CANBERRA PL

5:05 PM FOXBRANCH CT & SURRATTS MANOR DR

5:12 PM BRANCHWOOD CIR & BRANCHWOOD DR

5:23 PM DANGERFIELD PL AND GOLDEN DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:08:58 AM Page 15 of 16

5:24 PM DANGERFIELD RD & SHACKELFORD WAY

5:27 PM EDISON LN & ELDON DR

5:40 PM FIRETHORN DR & CAMELLIA CT

5:47 PM CRESTWOOD AVE S & CRESTWOOD TURN

5:56 PM HEATHERWICK DR & RISON DR

6:00 PM HAMPTON VILLAGE WAY & STONEY CREEK LN

6:07 PM MATTAWOMAN DR & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

6:18 PM CHADDS FORD DR & CHADSEY LN & PULASKI RD

6:40 PM BRANDYWINE RD & SAVANNAH DR

BUS 845
4:38 PM ALLENTOWN RD & KAREN ANNE DR

4:43 PM TEMPLE HILL RD & TEMPLE HILLS TRAILER PARK RD

4:45 PM COLCHESTER DR & WOLVERTON LN

4:47 PM BARBARA LN & KIRBY RD

4:54 PM OLD BRANCH AVE & SCHULTZ RD

4:58 PM QUIET BROOK LN & STUART LN

5:18 PM SURRATTS RD & STUART LN & SUMMIT CREEK RD

5:22 PM ARMOR DR & BUCKLER RD

5:30 PM E BONIWOOD TURN & COSCA PARK DR

5:40 PM BRANDYWINE RD & PARKVIEW LN

BUS 864
4:40 PM 9820 ROSARYVILLE RD-ROSARY STABLES LLC

4:42 PM PITMAN AVE & RHODENDA AVE

4:49 PM FRANK TIPPETT RD & GRAYSTONE DR

4:59 PM BAILEY DR & BLACKSTONE AVE

5:04 PM BERRYBROOK TER & FAIRHAVEN AVE

5:09 PM HEATHERMORE BLVD & WOODSTOCK DR E

5:13 PM HEATHERMORE BLVD AND MARLTON CENTER DR

5:18 PM GRANDHAVEN AVE & MIDLAND TURN

5:28 PM LILY GREEN CT & LILY GREEN WAY

5:33 PM THISTLE BLOSSOM WAY & TWIN KNOLL WAY

5:45 PM GREY FOX TRL & MOUNT CALVERT RD

5:59 PM 15306 SAINT THOMAS CHURCH RD

6:13 PM 14120 MOLLY BERRY RD

6:41 PM DOCTOR BOWEN RD & GARRETTS CHANCE CT

BUS 877
4:55 PM GRANGE HALL DR & KINGSWAY RD

4:58 PM BOCK RD & SOURWOOD LN

5:18 PM WATERFRONT ST & WELLFLEET DR

5:31 PM POTOMAC VALLEY DR & WILLOW WOOD DR

5:36 PM OXON HILL RD & TOR BRYAN RD

5:43 PM INDIAN HEAD HWY @ RIVER HEAD APTS. ENTRANCE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:08:58 AM Page 16 of 16

5:46 PM ALCOA DR & MURRAY HILL DR

BUS 904
4:52 PM CHADO RD & WINDBROOK DR

4:58 PM CHESTNUT OAK LN & WOODREED DR

5:24 PM MAPLE CROSS ST & MEDINAH RIDGE RD @ PLAYGROUND

5:29 PM AIRPORT LN & SCHALL RD

5:36 PM BRAEMAR CT & CARLEE CT

5:41 PM ALHAMBRA AVE & BEALLE HILL RD

5:44 PM CHATSWORTH DR & N THAMES CT

5:50 PM MANNING ROAD & CARIBBEAN WAY

5:55 PM HOLLY WAY & PINE LN

6:08 PM BEECH LN & SUMMERWOOD LN

6:26 PM BRYAN POINT RD & MAIN BLVD

6:30 PM APRIL ST & FARMINGTON RD E

6:35 PM LAMPTON LN & OLD FORT RD

6:40 PM FORT WASHINGTON RD & LENFANT DR

6:47 PM CLARION RD & LIVINGSTON RD

6:50 PM JOMAR DR AND OLD FORT RD

6:55 PM OLD FORT HILLS DR & OLD FORT RD E

6:59 PM ALLENTOWN RD & THORNKNOLL DR


